
 
 

Bokaro Power Supply Company (P) Limited 
(A Joint Venture of SAIL & DVC) 

Hall No. M-01, Old Administrative Building 
Ispat Bhawan, Bokaro Steel City 827 001 

 
Ref : BPSCL/CEO/P&C/17-18/ PUR-142/NIT-688/6717                                      Date: 28.12.2017 
   

 EXTENSION OF BID OPENING DATE 
 
NIT No. / Date Description of items/jobs Revised 

Bid Submission  
Date & Time 

Revised 
Bid Opening 
Date & Time

BPSCL/CEO/P&C/17-18/ 
PUR-142/NIT-688/6282 
dated 30.11.2017 

Procurement of Hydrazine Hydrate (80%) 08.01.2018 at 
12.00 Hrs. (IST) 

08.01.2018 at 
12.15 Hrs. 

(IST) 
 

For detailed NIT & Tender Documents, please visit website www.bpscl.com. 
 

                                 For and on behalf of BPSCL  
     Sd/- 

(J. M. Prasad) 
DGM (P&C) 

 
 
 


